
Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date

Percent

Unit. Last Name

Special
Service
Hours Meetings Training
year To Attended Attended

Date
404

405

406

407

408

41L
4t2
4L3

4L4

420

42t
422

423

424

426

427

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

441
443

446

448

450

45t
452
453

454

457

Robinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Lankford

Cole

Brown

Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Pond

Childs

Crockett

Hylan

Gordon

Schlatter

Hall

Lewis

Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard
Yerby

Hayes

Smith
Waters
Webber
Werling
Hughes

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan
Howard

Phit

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer

Chris

Lawrence

Doug

Parker

Tomika

Joseph

Dawn

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Kayla

Sandi

Savannah

Jim

Wes

Grayson

5 5 15% 91 1 1

1 1 3% 2 1 1

1 1 3% 0 0 1

0 0 0% 0 0 0
11 11 32% 2 1 1

6 6 18% 9 1 0
6 6 18o/o 6 1 E
0 0 0% 1 0 0
3 3 9% 28 1 0
1 1 3% 0 0 1

0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
1 1 3% 0 1 0
'l 1 3% 0 1 0
0 0 OYo 2 1 1

0 0 0% 0 0 0
3 3 9% 7 0 1

0 0 0% 15 0 0
1 1 3% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
8 8 24% 13 1 1

0 0 0% 0 1 0

0 0 0% 1 0 0
1 1 3o/o 25 1 0
0 0 0% 2 1 0
0 0 0% 11 1 1

5 5 15% 39 1 1

0 0 0% 0 1 0
0 0 0% 8 0 0
1 1 3% 3 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
2 2 6% 13 1 I
0 0 0% 0 1 1

0 0 0% 0 0 0
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Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date

Percent

Unit. Last Name

Special
Service
Hours Meetings Training
year To Attended Attended

Date
.rbu

461

462

464

456

468

469

470

472

476

477

478

479

484

485

488

490

A01

A02

A03

Shepherd
Packett

Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Bihm

Hundley

Gotthardt
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Plante

Hayes

Hayden

Widenmyer
Ewell

Lewis

Nicole

James

James

Christopher

Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Shelby

Robert

Ed

Melvin
Ashley

Jeff
Jordan

Autumn
Jacob

Jean

Mary Steede

Kay

0 0 0% 0 0 0
11 11 32% 7 1 0
0 0 0% 12 0 0

16 16 47% 0 0 0
0 0 OYo 0 1 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 12 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
8 8 24% 20 1 0
0 0 0% 33 0 0
4 4 12% 25 1 0
1 1 3% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 1 1

0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0

10 1

0 0

0 1
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Active Member Participation Summary
FEBUARY 2016

Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date

Percent

Unit. Last Name

Special
Service
Hours Meetings Training
year To Attended Attended

Date
404

405

405

407

408

4Lt
4t2
413

474

420

42t
422

423

424

426
427

43t
432

433

434

435

435

437

438

441

443

446

448

450

451

452
453

454
457

450

46t
462
464

466
468

469

470

472

476

Robinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman
Lankford

Cole

Brown

Rollins

Rollins

Packett
Packett

Bahl

Pond

Childs

Crockett

Hylan

Gordon

Schlatter

Hall

Lewis

Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Hayes

Smith

Waters
Webber

Werling
Hughes

Shepherd

Packett
Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Bihm

Hundley

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard

Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Doug

Parker

Tomika

Joseph

Dawn

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield

Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Kayla

Sandi

Savannah

Jim

Wes

Grayson

Nicole

James

James

Christopher

Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Shelby

Robert

0 5 6% 105 2 2
5 6 8% 4 2 1

0 1 1% 0 0 1

0 0 0% 0 0 0
15 26 34% 4 2 1

7 13 17% 12 2 0
0 6 8% 8 2 1

1 1 1% 1 0 0
8 11 14% 40 2 0
0 1 1% 0 1 1

0 0 0% 13 0 1

0 0 0% 13 0 'l

3 4 5% 0 1 0
2 3 4% 0 1 0
0 0 0% 5 1 2
2 2 3Yo 1 0 0
3 6 8% 1'l 1 1

0 0 0% 15 1 0
1 2 3% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 'l 0

10 18 23% 21 2 2
1 1 1% 0 1 0
0 0 0% 1 0 0
7 8 10% 31 0 1

2 2 3% 2 2 0
4 4 SYo 14 2 2
12 17 22% 58 2 2
0 0 0% 0 2 0
0 0 0% 8 0 0
0 1 1% 3 0 0
0 0 0% 0 1 0
0 2 3% 16 2 2

3 3 4% 5 2 1

0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0

11 22 29% 15 2 I
0 0 0% 24 0 0
3 19 25% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 2 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 25 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0

10 18 23% 33 2 1



Calls Calls
This Year
Month To Date

Percent

Unit. Last Name

Special
Service
Hours Meetings Training
year To Attended Attended

Date
477 Gotthardt Ed

478 Cockrell Melvin
479 Diggs Ashley
484 Newsome Jeff
485 Plante Jordan

488 Hayes Autumn
490 Hayden Jacob

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steede

0 0 0% 33 0 0
0 4 5% 28 1 0

0 1 1% 3 0 0

0 0 0% 2 0 0
0 0 0% 8 1 'l

0 0 0% 2 0 0

0 0 0% 0 0 0

0 20 2

0 0 0

0 0 2
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Active Member Participation Summary
MARCH 2016

Unit. Last Name

Calls percent
Calls Year
This Month To Date

Special
Service
Hours Meetings Training
year To Attended Attended

Date
404

405

406

407

408

471

4L2

4t3
4L4

420

42L

422

423

424

426

427

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

447

443

446

448

450

451

452

453

454

457

450

46L

462

464

466

468

469

470

472

476

Robinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman
l-ankford

Cole

Brown

Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Pond

Childs

Crockett

Hylan

Gordon

Schlatter

Hall

Lewis

Barton
Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Hayes

Smith

Waters
Webber
Werling

Hughes

Shepherd

Packett

Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Bihm

Hundley

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard
Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon
Mary

Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Doug

Parker

Tomika

Joseph

Dawn

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Kayla

Sandi

Savannah

Jim

Wes

Grayson

Nicole

James

James

Christopher
Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Shelby

Robert

0 5 5% 112 3 2
0 6 SYo 6 3 2
1 2 2% 31 0 1

0 0 00h 3 0 0
3 29 26% 4 3 2
4 17 15% 24 3 1

2 I 7Yo 45 3 1

0 1 1% 2 0 0
3 14 13% 53 3 1

0 1 10 0 1 1

2 2 2% 31 1 2

0 0 0% 29 1 2
4 I 7% 0 2 0
1 4 4o/o 0 1 0
0 0 0o/o 7 2 2
8 10 9% 1 0 0
1 7 6% 11 1 1

0 0 0% 15 1 0
0 2 2% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 2 0

13 31 28% 46 3 3

0 1 1% 0 1 0

0 0 0o/o 1 0 0
7 15 14o/o 36 3 2
0 2 2% 2 3 1

3 7 6To 14 3 3

9 26 24% 65 3 3
1 0 0% 0 3 0

0 0 0% 15 0 0

0 1 1o/o 3 0 0

0 0 0Yo 0 1 0
0 2 2% 16 3 3
0 3 3% 5 3 1

0 0 0Yo 0 0 0

1 1 10h 0 0 0

11 33 30Yo 15 2 2

0 0 0% 17 0 0
1 20 18% 0 0 0

0 0 0% 0 3 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0

0 0 0% 0 1 0
0 0 OYo 25 0 0

0 0 0o/o 0 0 0

1'l 29 26% 67 3 2



Unit. Last Name

Calls percent
Calls Year
This Month To Date

Special
Service
Hours Meetings Training
year To Attended Attended

Date
+t t (rotthardt Ed

478 Cockrell Melvin
479 Diggs Ashley
484 Newsome Jeff
485 Plante Jordan
488 Hayes Autumn
490 Hayden Jacob
A01 Widenmyer Jean
AO2 Ewell Mary Steede
A03 Lewis Kay

0 0 0% 0 0 0
1 5 5% 36 1 0
1 2 2Yo 7 1 0
0 0 0o/o 2 1 0
0 0 OYo 8 2 1

0 0 0% 2 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0

30 3

0 0

0 3



Active Member Participation Summary
APRIL 2016

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date

Percent

Unit. Last Name

Special
Service
Hours Meetings Training
year To Attended Attended

Date
4U4

405

406

407

408

4L7

4t2
473

4L4

420

42L

422

423

424

426

427

43L

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

441

443

446

448

450

451

452

453

454

457

460

461

462

464

466

458

469

470

472

476

l{obtnson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

[ankford
Cole

Brown

Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Pond

Childs

Crockett

Hylan

Gordon

Schlatter
Hall

Lewis

Barton
Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Hayes

Smith

Waters
Webber

Werling
Hughes

Shepherd

Packett

Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Bihm

Hundley

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard
Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon
Mary
Victor

Jennifer

Chris

Lawrence

Doug

Parker

Tomika

Joseph

Dawn

Joe

Brittany

Ariana

Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Kayla

Sandi

Savannah

Jim

Wes

Grayson

Nicole

James

James

Christopher

Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Shelby

Robert

0 5 3Yo 114 4 2
6 12 8% 7 4 2
0 2 1% 31 1 1

0 0 0% 3 0 0
12 41 28Yo 5 4 2
5 22 15o/o 24 3 1

2 10 7% 67 4 2
0 1 1% 2 0 0
5 19 13Yo 58 4 2
0 1 1o/o 0 1 1

1 3 2% 33 2 3
0 0 0% 31 2 3
0 8 s% 2 3 0
0 4 3Yo 2 2 0
0 0 0% 10 3 3
2 12 8o/o 1 0 0
1 I 5% 11 1 1

0 0 0% 15 1 0
1 3 2Yo 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 2 0
I 39 27o/o 65 4 4
1 2 1% 10 2 0
0 0 0% 1 0 0
7 22 1s% 40 4 3
3 5 3% 4 4 1

4 11 8% 23 4 4
8 34 23% 115 4 4
0 0 0% 0 4 0
0 0 0% 19 0 0
0 1 1o/o 3 0 0
0 0 0% 0 1 0
0 2 1% 29 4 4
0 3 2o/o 5 4 1

0 0 0o/o 0 1 0
1 2 1% 0 0 0

14 47 32% 15 4 3
0 0 0% 24 0 0
2 22 15o/o 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 4 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 1 0
0 0 0% 25 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 29 20% 69 4 3



Galls percent
Calls year

Unit. Last Name_ This Month To Date

speclal
Service
Hours Meetings Training
year To Attended Attended

Date
ctt t Ootthardt Ed

478 Cockrell Melvin
479 Diggs Ashley
484 Newsome Jeff
485 Plante Jordan
488 Hayes Autumn
49O Hayden Jacob
A01 Widenmyer Jean
A02 Ewell Mary Steede

0 0 0% 2 0 0
1 5 3% 73 2 1

1 2 1% 18 2 0
0 0 0o/o 14 1 1

0 0 0To 8 3 1

0 0 0% 2 0 0
0 0 0o/o 0 0 0

42 4

0 1

0 4
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Active Member participation Summary
MAY 2016

Special

Unit . Last Name

Service Mettings TrainingCalls Percent Hours Attended AttendedCalls Year year To (5) (4)
This Month To Date Date

arandy

Sue

Matthew

Megan

Howard

Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer

Chris

Lawrence

Doug

Parker

Tomika

Joseph

Dawn

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield

Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Kayla

Sandi

Savannah

lim
Wes

Grayson

Nicole

James

James

Christopher

Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Shehy

Robert

405 Fones

405 Ness

4O7 Baughan

408 Fones

4tt shahan
412 Kauffman
413 Lankford
414 Cole
420 Brown
42t Rollins
422 Rollins
423 Packett

424 packett

426 Bahl

427 pond

431 Chitds
432 Crockett
433 Hylan

4Y Gordon
435 Schlatter
436 Hall
437 Lewis

438 Barton

ML Parker

43 Haynie

46 Howard
M8 Yerby
450 Hayes

451 Smith
452 Waters
453 Webber
4Y Weding
457 Hughes

450 Shepherd

$L Packett

462 Thompson

4U Ball

466 Ryan

458 Basye
469 Briney
470 Barrack

472 Bihm

476 Hundley

1 6 4o/o 122 5 3
1 13 8olo 12 5 2
0 2 1olo 33 2 2
0 0 ooh 3 5 I
4 45 2goh 5 5 2
0 22 14o/o 24 4 1
3 13 8% 77 5 3
0 1 1o/o 2 0 0
0 19 12o/o 59 5 3
0 1 1Yo 0 2 1

0 3 20h 45 3 4
1 1 1o/o 38 3 4
7 15 9o/o 2 4 1

4 I 5o/o 2 3 1

2 2 1o/o 15 4 4
0 12 7o/o 5 0 0
0 8 5o/o 11 2 1

0 0 0o/o 15 2 0
0 3 ZYo 0 0 0
0 0 Oo/o 0 2 0
4 43 27o/o 65 5 4
1 3 2o/o 20 3 1

0 0 Oo/o 1 0 0
3 25 15o/o 47 5 4
1 6 4% 4 5 2
1 12 7o/o 35 5 5
3 37 230 126 5 5
0 0 Oo/o 0 5 0
0 0 0o/o 't9 0 0
0 1 1olo 3 0 0
0 0 Oo/o 0 1 0
0 2 1o/o 45 5 5
0 3 2o/o 5 5 1

2 2 1o/o I 2 1

0 2 1o/o 0 0 0
3 50 310h 22 5 4
0 0 Os/o 31 0 0
1 23 14o/o 0 0 0
0 0 Oo/o 0 5 0
0 0 Oo/o 0 0 0
0 0 Oo/o 0 I 1

0 0 oo/ 37 0 0
0 0 Vlo 0 1 0
0 29 18Yo 70 5 4



Special

!&rt, Last Name

ca's percent ;il':" fl:fl::: fi:'fi::Year Year To (5) (4)
To Date Date,t t uottnarot Ed

478 Cockrell Melvin
Diggs

4U Newsome

488 Hayes Autumn
490 Hayden Jacob
401 Widenmyer Jean
402 Ewell Mary Steede

0 0 OYo 2 0 0
0 5 3o/o 73 3 1

0 2 1o/o 18 3 0
0 0 0o/o 14 1 2
0 0 Oo/o t9 4 2
0 0 Oo/o 2 0 0
0 0 00k 0 0 0
0 93 5
0 0 2
0 0 5



Active Member Participation Summary
JUNE 2016

Special

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date

Percent
Service Meftings Training
Hours Attended Attended
Year To (6) (6)
DateUnit. Last Name

404

405

405

407

408

4Lt
4t2
413

4L4

420

42L

422

423

424

425

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

44L

443

446

448

450

457

452
453

457

460

46L

462

464

466

468

469

470

472

476

Robinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Lankford

Cole

Brown

Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Childs

Crockett
Hylan

Gordon

Schlatter
Hall

Lewis

Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard
Yerby

Hayes

Smith

Waters

Webber
Hughes

Shepherd

Packett

Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Bihm

Hundley

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard

Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Parker

Tomika

Joseph

Dawn

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Kayla

Sandi

Savannah

Jim

Grayson

Nicole

James

James

Christopher
Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Shelby

Robert

0 6 3% 125 4
0 13 7% 12 6 3

0 2 1% 33 3 3
0 0 0% 3 5 2
6 51 29% 5 6 3
0 22 12% 24 5 6
2 15 8% 83 6 3
0 1 1% 2 0 0
0 19 11% 59 6 4
0 1 1% 0 2 2
0 3 2% 50 4 5
0 1 1% 38 4 5
1 16 9% 2 4 1

0 8 4% 2 3 2

0 2 1% 15 4 4
0 8 4% 11 2 1

0 0 0% 15 2 0

0 3 2% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 2 0

5 48 27% 70 6 6

0 3 2% 20 4 2

0 0 0% 1 0 0
6 31 17% 52 6 5
0 6 3% 4 6 2

2 14 8% 35 6 6
8 45 25% 126 5 6

0 0 0% 0 6 0
0 0 0% 19 0 0

0 1 1% 3 0 0

0 0 0% 0 1 0

0 2 1% 59 6 6

0 2 1% 10 3 1

0 2 1% 0 0 0

6 56 31% 22 6 5
0 0 0% 33 0 0

1 24 13% 0 0 0

0 0 o% 0 5 0

0 0 0% 0 0 0

0 0 0% 0 1 1

0 0 0% 37 0 0
0 0 0% 0 1 0

1 30 17% 70 6 5



Unit.

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date

Percent

Special
Service
Hours
Year To
Date

Mettings
Attended

(6)

Training
Attended

(6)
Last Name

478 Cockrell Melvin
479 Diggs Ashley
484 Newsome Jeff
485 Plante Jordan
488 Hayes Autumn
490 Hayden Jacob

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steede
A03 lewis Kay

1 6 3% 73 3 1

0 2 1% 18 3 0

0 0 0% 14 1 3

0 0 0% 19 5 3

0 0 0% 2 0 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 103 6

0 0 3

0 12 6
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Active Member Participation Summary
JULY 2016

Special

Unit. Last Name

Percent ;il,:" lli#:: i;:H:lCalls Year year To (71 (71
This Month To Date Date

4UII

405

406

407

408

417

4t2
413

4t4
420

42L

422
423

424

426

437

433

435

436

437

438

44t
443

446

448

451

453

457

46t
462

464

466

468

469

470

476

t{obtnson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Lankford

Cole

Brown
Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Childs

Hylan

Schlatter

Hall

Iewis
Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard
Yerby

Smith

Webber
Hughes

Packett

Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Hundley

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard
Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Parker

Joseph

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie
Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

Grayson

James

James

Christopher
Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Robert

0 6 3% 139 4
0 13 7% 18 7 4
0 2 1% 36 3 4
0 0 0% 3 7 2
2 53 28% 9 7 4
3 25 13% 32 6 7
1 16 8% 88 6 3
0 1 1% 2 0 0
1 20 11% 63 7 5
0 'l 1% 0 3 2
0 3 2% 63 5 6
0 1 1% 51 5 6
0 16 8% 2 4 1

0 8 4% 2 3 2
0 2 1% 19 5 4
0 8 4% 11 3 1

0 3 2% 0 3 0
4 52 27% 78 7 7
0 3 2% 32 5 3
0 0 0% 1 0 0
2 33 17% 57 7 6
0 6 3% 4 7 2
1 15 8% 51 7 7
5 50 26% 139 7 7
0 0 0% 5 7 0
0 1 1% 5 0 0
0 2 1% 88 7 7
1 3 2% 12 4 2
5 61 32% 22 7 6
0 0 0% 38 0 0
0 24 13% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 6 0
0 0 o% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 1 1

0 0 0% 37 0 0
2 32 17% 76 7 5



Unit. Last Name

::i::"j Mettinss rraininsCalls Percent Hours Attended AttendedYear Year To (6) (6)
To Date Date

478 Cockrell Melvin
479 Diggs Ashley
484 Newsome Jeff
485 Plante Jordan
490 Hayden Jacob

A01 Widenmyer Jean

A02 Ewell Mary Steede
A03 Lewis Kav

1 7 4% 78 4 1

1 3 2% 24 4 0

0 0 0% 20 1 3

0 0 0% 19 6 3

0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 113 7

0 0 3

0 42 7



iri$$:ry*. Active Member Participation Summary
AUGUST 2016

Special
a;,ireif.;ii

Unit. Last Name
Calls
This

Calls
Year

Month To Date

Service
Percent Hours

Year To
Date

Meftings Training
Attended Attended

(8) (71

404

405

405

407

408

4LL

4t2
413

4L4

420

427

422

423

424

425

43L

433

435

435

437

438

44L

443

446

448

451

453

457

46L

462

464

455

468

469

470

476

478

479

484

485

490

A01

A02

A03

Robinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Lankford

Cole

Brown
Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Childs

Hylan

Schlatter
Hall

Lewis

Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Smith

Webber
Hughes

Packett

Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Hundley
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Plante

Hayden

Widenmyer
Ewell

Lewis

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard

Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Parker

Joseph

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield

Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

Grayson

James

James

Christopher
Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff
Jordan

Jacob

Jean

Mary Steede

Kay

0 6 3% 152 8 4
3 16 8% 28 8 4
0 2 1% 46 4 4
0 0 0% 3 7 2

6 59 29% 22 8 4
4 29 14% 40 7 7

0 16 8% 104 6 3

0 1 0% 2 0 0

0 20 10% 72 8 5

0 ,l 0% 0 3 2

2 5 2% 93 6 6

2 3 1% 83 6 5

1 17 8% 2 4 1

2 10 5% 2 3 2

0 2 1% 19 5 4

0 8 4% 11 4 1

0 3 'l% 2 3 0

4 56 27% 91 8 7

0 3 1"/. 44 5 3

0 0 0% 1 0 0

3 36 18% 65 8 6

1 7 3% 4 7 2

1 16 8% 64 I 7

5 55 27% 151 8 7

0 0 0% 5 8 0

0 1 0% 5 0 0

1 3 1% 104 I 7

2 5 2% 14 5 2

3 64 31% 41 8 6

0 0 0% 43 0 0

5 29 14% 0 1 0

0 0 0% 0 6 0

0 0 0% 0 0 0

0 0 0% 0 1 1

0 0 0% 37 0 0

2 34 17% 98 8 5

2 9 4% 88 5 1

1 4 2% 34 4 0

0 0 o% 20 'l 3

0 0 o% 19 6 3

0 0 0% 0 0 0

0 135 8

0 4 4

0 45 8
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Unit . Last Name

Active Member Parilcipation Surnmary
SEPTEMBER 2g1E

Specrai

Percenr ;il,';" llil:n ;;ilffi1
Calls Year year To {9} (Z) :

This Month To Date Date
404

405

405

407

408
qlr

472

4i3
114

124
!.7':

422

423

424

426
,?1

433
.435

435

437

438

143

4tt6

448

15:
453
ha1

4,6"

462

454

465

158

{o)
47't
476

478

479

484

485

490

AC2

A03

Bra nciyRobinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

La nkford
Cole

Brown

Rollins

Roliins

Packett

Packett

Bahi

Childs

Hylan

Schlatter

Hall

Lewis

Ba rtoii
Parker

Haynie

ftoward
Yerby

Srnith

Webber

Hughes

Packett

Thompson

Eall

Ryan

Easye

Briney

Ba rrack

HundleV

Cockrell

Siggs

Newsorne

Plante

Hayden

Widenmyer

Eweii

Lewis

152
Sue I to 28

Matthew
Megan

Phil

Janice

Oavici

Sarah

.lonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Parker

Joseph

ioe
BrittanV

Ariana

Valerie

Rebekah

Chariie

Angela

Sandi

,l o/^ TA

'arat4
.1Howard 2 61 I zs% 22 i s i t___l

a%

,70/^

Garfield

27% 161

0%

I

Jim

Grayson
114

2% t{

James

James

Christopher
Paui

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Robert
Melvin

Ashley

ieff
Jordan

Jacob

Jean

Mary Steeoe

J l"/o

+c
31 14%

U

't

c
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Active Member Participation Summary
OCTOBER 2016

Special
Service

Percent Hours
Year To
DateUnit. Last Name

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date

Meetings Training
Attended Attended

(10) (8)

404

405

405

407

408

4Lt
4t2
4L3

4L4

420

42t
422

423

424

426

431

433

435

436

437

438

44L

443

446

448

451

453

457

46L

462

464

466

458

469

470

476

478

479

484

485

490

A01

A02

A03

Robinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Lankford

Cole

Brown
Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Childs

Hylan

Schlatter
Hall

Iewis
Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Smith

Webber
Hughes

Packett

Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Hundley
Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Plante

Hayden

Widenmyer
Ewell

Lewis

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard

Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon
Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Parker

Joseph

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield

Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

Grayson

James

James

Christopher
Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff
Jordan

Jacob

Jean

Mary Steede

0 6 3% 155 10 5

1 17 70 28 10 4
0 2 1% 46 6 5

0 0 0% 3 10 2

3 54 28% 22 10 5

2 32 14% 45 9 7

1 17 7% 118 6 3

0 1 0% 2 0 0

2 23 10% 75 10 5

0 1 0% 0 3 2

0 5 2% '|.11 8 7

0 3 1% 94 8 7

0 19 8% 2 5 1

1 13 6% 2 4 2

1 3 1% 25 7 4
1 I 4% 11 4 1

0 3 1% 2 4 0

4 62 27% 110 10 8

5 8 3% 84 7 4
0 0 0% 1 0 0

5 44 19% 80 10 7

0 7 3% 4 8 2

2 20 9% 74 10 8
,l 58 25% 176 10 7

0 0 0% 5 10 0

0 1 0% 5 0 0

0 3 1% 118 10 8

1 6 3% 17 5 2

6 74 32% 50 10 6

0 0 0% 47 0 0

0 31 13% 0 1 0

0 0 0% 0 7 0

0 0 0% 0 0 0

0 0 0% 0 1 1

0 0 0% 37 0 0

2 36 16% 134 10 5

1 12 s% 93 7 1

1 7 3% 34 6 0

0 0 0% 20 1 3

0 0 0% 24 6 3

0 0 0% 0 0 0

0 156 10

0 4 6

0 46 10
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Active Member participation Summary
NOVEMBER 2016

Special

Unit. Last Name

Percent ;il,':" lf$:n ;;lfi::Calls Year year To
This Month ro Date Date fil (8)

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard

Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Parker

Joseph

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

Grayson

James

James

Christopher
Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff
Jordan

Jacob

Jean

Mary Steed

Kav

405 Fones

406 Ness

4O7 Baughan

408 Fones

4lt Shahan

41-2 Kauffman
413 lankford
4L4 Cole

42O Brown
421 Rollins
422 Rollins
423 Packett
424 Packett
426 Bahl

437 Childs

433 Hylan
435 Schlatter
436 Hall
437 lewis
438 Barton
44t Parker

443 Haynie
446 Howard
448 Yerby
451 Smith
453 Webber
457 Hughes

46t Packett
462 Thompson

464 Ball

466 Ryan

468 Basye

459 Briney
470 Barrack

476 Hundley
478 Cockrell
479 Diggs

484 Newsome

485 Plante

490 Hayden

A01 Widenmyer
A02 Ewell
A03 Lewis

0 6 2% 163 11 5
1 18 7% 28 11 4
0 2 1% 46 7 5
0 0 0% 3 7 2
6 70 29% 22 11 5
2 34 14% 45 10 7
1 18 7% 121 6 3
0 1 0% 2 0 0
0 23 9% 75 11 5
0 1 0% 0 3 2
0 5 2% 131 9 7
0 3 1% 94 8 7
1 20 8% 8 6 1

0 13 s% 2 5 2
0 3 1% 25 8 4
0 9 4% 11 4 1

0 3 1% 2 4 0
4 66 27% 110 11 8
3 11 4% 116 8 4
0 0 0% 1 0 0
4 48 20% 84 11 7
0 7 3% 4 10 2
0 20 8% 74 11 8
2 60 24% 176 11 7
0 0 0% 5 11 0
0 1 0% 5 0 0
0 3 1% 118 11 I
0 6 2% 17 5 2
5 79 32% 50 11 6
0 0 0% 47 0 0
1 32 13% 0 1 0
0 0 0% 0 7 0
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 0 0% 0 1 1

0 0 0% 37 0 0
1 37 15% 134 11 5
0 12 s% 93 8 1

0 7 3% 34 5 0
0 0 0% 20 1 3
0 0 0% 24 7 3
0 0 0% 0 0 0
0 155 11
0 4 5
0 46 11



Special

Calls
Calls Year
This Month To Date

Service
Hours
Year To

Percent Date

Mettings Training
Attended Aftended

(121 (8)
Unit. Last Name

404

405

406

407

408

4tL
4t2
4t3
4L4

420

421

422

423

424

426

431

433

435

436

437

438

44t
443

446

448

451

453

457

46L

462

464

466

458

459

470

476

478

479

484

485

490

A01

A02

A03

Robinson

Fones

Ness

Baughan

Fones

Shahan

Kauffman

Lankford

Cole

Brown
Rollins

Rollins

Packett

Packett

Bahl

Childs

Hylan

Schlatter
Hall

Lewis

Barton

Parker

Haynie

Howard

Yerby

Smith

Webber

Hughes

Packett

Thompson

Ball

Ryan

Basye

Briney

Barrack

Hundley

Cockrell

Diggs

Newsome

Plante

Hayden

Widenmyer
Ewell

Lewis

Brandy

Sue

Matthew
Megan

Howard

Phil

Janice

David

Sarah

Jonathon

Mary
Victor

Jennifer
Chris

Lawrence

Parker

Joseph

Joe

Brittany
Ariana

Valerie

Garfield
Rebekah

Charlie

Angela

Sandi

Jim

Grayson

James

James

Christopher
Paul

Devin

Roger

Robbie

Robert
Melvin
Ashley

Jeff
Jordan

Jacob

Jean

Mary Steed

0 5 2% 175 12 5

1 19 7% 28 11 4

0 2 1% 46 8 5

0 0 0% 3 7 2

2 72 28% 22 12 5

0 34 13% 45 10 7

2 20 8% 121 5 3

0 1 0% 2 0 0

0 23 9% 75 12 5

0 1 0% 0 3 2

2 7 3% 151 10 7

1 4 2% 111 I 7

3 23 9% 8 6 1

0 13 5% 2 5 2

0 3 'l% 25 8 4

0 9 4% 11 4 ,l

0 3 1% 2 4 0

5 71 28% 134 12 8

1 12 5% 162 9 4

0 0 0% 1 0 0

1 49 19% 91 12 7

0 7 3% 4 11 2

0 20 8% 78 12 8

1 61 24% 176 12 7

0 0 0% 7 12 0

0 1 0% 5 0 0

0 3 1% 130 12 8

0 6 2% 17 5 2

8 87 34% 50 12 6

0 0 0% 54 0 0

0 32 13% 0 ,l 0

0 0 0% 0 8 0

0 0 OYo 0 0 0

0 0 0% 0 1 1

0 0 o% 37 0 0

1 38 15% 134 12 5

1 13 5% 93 8 1

0 7 3% 34 5 0

0 0 0% 20 1 3

0 0 o% 24 7 3

0 0 0% 0 0 0

186 12

I 6

55 12


